Best all round trophy winners 2012

CuUB MALE COMPOUND
Callan INESON

INTERMEDIATE MALE RECURVE
Sebastian HOGAN

INTERMEDIATE FEMALE RECURVE
Kaitlyn BARBER

CADET MALE COMPOUND
David COLE

CADET MALE RECURVE
Travis PAULEY

CADET FEMALE RECURVE
Jessica CLAYFIELD

20 & UNDER MALE COMPOUND
Ben MALIN

20 &UNDER MALE RECURVE
Damian PAULEY

MASTER MALE COMPOUND
Ken MOYLAN

MASTER FEMALE COMPOUND
Wendy MOYLAN

MASTER MALE RECURVE

Chris LECH
MASTER FEMALE RECURVE
Jill SPARKES
MASTER MALE LONGBOW
Bob HAY

VETERAN MALE RECURVE
Gerald HAWKINS

VETERAN FEMALE COMPOUND
Aileen ANDERSON

VETERAN MALE LONGBOW
Dean PETTMAN

VETERAN MALE BAREBOW RECURVE
Ric PETERSEN

VETERAN MALE CROSSBOW
Mark GOODYER

OPEN MALE COMPOUND
Grant COLE

OPEN FEMALE COMPOUND
Rebecca STUBBS

OPEN MALE RECURVE
Jordan WOMACKS

OPEN MALE LONGBOW
lan BARBER

OPEN FEMALE LONGBOW
Georgina BELL
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Team Event Winners 2012

SENIOR CLOUT
Sothern Vales Archery Club
Grant COLE
Sue PHIPPS
Jim BEATTY
Total
JUNIOR CLOUT
Adelaide Archery Club
Damien PAULEY
Erica SMITH
Travis PAULEY
Total
COMPOUND TARGET
Sothern Vales Archery Club
Pat COGHLAN
Sherry GALE
Darren CORNWELL
Total
RECURVE TARGET
Adelaide Archery Club
Jordan WOMACKS

Alex SOBIECKI
Damian PAULEY
Total
A J BARTER VETERANS TROPHY
Male Jim BEATTY
Female Aileen ANDERSON

599
468
438
1505

516
481
450
1447

1372
1338
1326
4036

1138
995
845

2978

SVAC
AAC



