## Best all round trophy winners 2012

## **Team Event Winners 2012**

CUB MALE COMPOUND	Callan INESON	SVAC	SENIOR CLOUT Sothern Vales Archery Club
INTERMEDIATE MALE RECU	RVE Sebastian HOGAN	GSA	Grant COLE         599           Sue PHIPPS         468           Jim BEATTY         438
INTERMEDIATE FEMALE RE	CURVE Kaitlyn BARBER	TFIAC	Total 1505  JUNIOR CLOUT  Adelaide Archery Club
CADET MALE COMPOUND	David COLE	SVAC	Damien PAULEY         516           Erica SMITH         481           Travis PAULEY         450
CADET MALE RECURVE	Travis PAULEY	AAC	Total 1447 COMPOUND TARGET Sothern Vales Archery Club
CADET FEMALE RECURVE	Jessica CLAYFIELD	EFA	Pat COGHLAN 1372 Sherry GALE 1338 Darren CORNWELL 1326
20 & UNDER MALE COMPOL	J <b>ND</b> Ben MALIN	EFA	Total 4036 RECURVE TARGET Adelaide Archery Club
20 &UNDER MALE RECURVE		AAC	Jordan WOMACKS         1138           Alex SOBIECKI         995           Damian PAULEY         845
MASTER MALE COMPOUND		-	Total 2978 A J BARTER VETERANS TROPHY
MASTER FEMALE COMPOU	ND	СВ	Male Jim BEATTY SVAC Female Aileen ANDERSON AAC
MASTER MALE RECURVE	Wendy MOYLAN	СВ	
MASTER FEMALE RECURVE	Chris LECH	AAC	
MASTER MALE LONGBOW	Jill SPARKES	TFIAC	
VETERAN MALE RECURVE	Bob HAY	TFIAC	
	Gerald HAWKINS	AAC	
VETERAN FEMALE COMPOU	JND Aileen ANDERSON	AAC	
VETERAN MALE LONGBOW	Dean PETTMAN	AAC	
VETERAN MALE BAREBOW	RECURVE Ric PETERSEN	EFA	
VETERAN MALE CROSSBOV	<b>V</b> Mark GOODYER	KA	
OPEN MALE COMPOUND	Grant COLE	SVAC	
OPEN FEMALE COMPOUND	Rebecca STUBBS	SVAC	
OPEN MALE RECURVE	Jordan WOMACKS	AAC	
OPEN MALE LONGBOW	lan BARBER	TFIAC	
OPEN FEMALE LONGBOW	Georgina BELL	AAC	